VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
Optical Power Meter(mOPM-C1)
MAP Series InGaAs Optical Power meter
The Multiple Application Platform (MAP) Optical Power Meter
module (mOPM-C1) is a third-generation power meter that
brings a range of panel-mount and remote-head configurations

Specifications continued
7 Optical Power Meter(mOPM-C1)
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Panel-Mount Sensor Option
Single channel MOPM-C1PMH1-MPMxxxx
Dual channel MOPM-C1PMH2-MPMxxxx
Quad channel MOPM-C1PMH4-MPMxxxx
Remote Head Base Cassette
Single channel remote interface cassette MOPM-C1RH1
Dual channel remote interface cassette MOPM-C1RH2
Quad channel remote interface cassette MOPM-C1RH4
Remote Head Option
2mm InGaAs general purpose head cassette MOPM-C1RHGP
2mm InGaAs high power remote head MOPM-C1RHHP
2mm InGaAs PCT system remote head MOPM-C1RHPCT
3mm InGaAs Premium purpose remote head MOPM-C1RHPP
Integrated Remote Head Options
Integrated premium performance remote head MOPM-C1RHIS
Integrated PCT system remote head MOPM-C1RHIP
Applications
Optical scope licensed super application for
MOPM-B1 and mOPM-C1 power meters
MSUP-OPMSCOPE
Optical scope licensed super application for
mOPM-C1 cassettes
MSUP-300A-OPMSCOPE
Sample Configurations for Panel Mount
Type of Detector Single Channel Dual Channel Quad Channel
General Purpose MOPM-C1PMH1-MPMGP MOPM-C1PMH2-MPMGP MOPM-C1PMH4-MPMGP
High Power MOPM-C1PMH1-MPMHP MOPM-C1PMH2-MPMHP MOPM-C1PMH4-MPMHP
Premium Performance MOPM-C1PMH1-MPMPP MOPM-C1PMH2-MPMPP MOPM-C1PMH4-MPMPP
Ultra Performance MOPM-C1PMH1-MPMUP MOPM-C1PMH2-MPMUP MOPM-C1PMH4-MPMUP
Shown: mOPM-C1 module and remote head with module.
Note: All mOPM-C1 come with 1, 2, or 4 SC (AC903), LC (AC918), or FC (AC901) detector adaptors.
© 2023 VIAVI Solutions Inc.
Product specifications and descriptions in this